VINCKE IN-LINE VALVES
9
VINCKE SOLENOIDS VALVES
2/2 NORMALLY OPEN
Standard code Volt
SV-2/2-NO-40-38-12V 12 dc
SV-2/2-NO-40-38-24V 24 dc
SV-2/2-NO-40-38-220V 220 rac
Standard code Volt
SV-2/2-NO-70-12-12V 12 dc
SV-2/2-NO-70-12-24V 24 dc
SV-2/2-NO-70-12-220V 220 rac
40L 70L
Thread: 3/8
Fluid viscosity: ISO 3448
Filtration: ISO 4406